W02040040 – Rev1.2 www.way-on.com
1
WR0332M
High PSRR, High speed, CMOS LDO
1. General Descriptions
The WR0332M series is a high accuracy, low noise,
high speed, low dropout CMOS Linear regulator with
high ripple rejection. The devices offer a new level of

IOUT=1mA
WR0332M
    High PSRR, High speed, CMOS LDO
W02040040 – Rev1.2 www.way-on.com
8
Figure 13. WR0332M-12FF4R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
Figure 14. WR0332M-18A50R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
Figure 15. WR0332M-28A50R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
Figure 16. WR0332M-30FF4R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
Figure 17. WR0332M-12FF4R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
Figure 18. WR0332M-18A50R
Regulation vs. VIN (Line Regulation)
1
1.1
1.2

Pin1
Top View Bottom View
Side View
F
E
D
WR0332M
    High PSRR, High speed, CMOS LDO
W02040040 – Rev1.2 www.way-on.com
28
19. Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Package
Packing
Quantity
Marking*
WR0332M-11A50R 1.1V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 11 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 12 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 15 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 18 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-25A50R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 25 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 28 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-29A50R 2.9V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 29 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 30 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0332 33 (J) XXXX
WR0332M-11FF4R 1.1V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 11
WR0332M-12FF4R 1.2V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 12
WR0332M-15FF4R 1.5V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 15
WR0332M-18FF4R 1.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 18
WR0332M-25FF4R 2.5V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 25
WR0332M-28FF4R 2.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 28
WR0332M-29FF4R 2.9V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 29
WR0332M-30FF4R 3.0V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 30
WR0332M-33FF4R 3.3V DFN-4 10k/Reel 332 33
* XXXX is variable. The chip is universal whether the marking has j or not.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com